0041 $\mu 00$ FAX IC NOV/07/201 Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000258208 3)))



H140002582083ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

το:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From: Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I20000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977



PH 12: 00

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION ARK INSURANCE GROUP INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1

1/1

850-617-6381

NOV/07/2014/FRI 11:49 AM



November 6, 2014

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICES INC.

SUBJECT: AMBER BELL INC. REF: W14000067416

[7]: II GV \bigcirc

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name of your corporation is not available in Florida. An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company, "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

The document number of the name conflict is L14000133162. (AMBERS BELL, LLC) n/4/

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January Is your Dusiness entity does not intend to transact Business until Danuary ist of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January which is mark wheth a way and business of forther date of file and the second sec January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

. .

. . . .

FAX Aud. #: H14000258208 Letter Number: 614A00023784

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

0.	•	_ `			
− NOVZ	07/3	2014/FRI	11	:49	AM

2

4

б.

FAX No.

14 NOV -7 PH 12: 05 APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO STRANSAC BUSINESS IN FLORIDA IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED: TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. ARK INSURANCE GROUP INC. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.") AMBER JO BELL INC (If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida) ILLINOIS L (State or country under the law of which it is incorporate nunder if applicable) 05/03/2012 Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Date of incorporation) upon auglification (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 1109 GRAND AVE JOHNSTON CITY, IL 62951 (Principal office address) 18318 NEW DENNISON RD MARION, IL 62959 (Current mailing address) 8. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC Name:

1000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD STE 105 Office Address: , Florida 33134 CORAL GABLES (City)

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

NOV/07/2014/FRI 11:49 AM

_ · · _ - ·

FAX No.

APPBROOKEL ANU FILED

14 NOV -7 PH 12:06

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS
Chatman: AMBER BELL
Address: 18318 NEW DENNISON RD MARION, IL 62959
Vice Chairman; ROBERT E BELL JR
Address: 18318 NEW DENNISON RD MARION, IL 62959
Director:
Address:
Director:
Address:
B. OFFICERS
President: AMBER BELL
Address: 18318 NEW DENNISON RD MARION, IL 62959
Vice President: ROBERT E BELL JR
Address: 18318 NEW DENNSON RD MARION, IL 62959
Scorectory:
Addreas:
Тлоавитег;
Address:
12 . Autoitfell
Signature of Director or Officer
The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes
a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
13. AMBER BELL (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)
(ryper of prince mane and capacity of person signing approaction)

FAX No.

AFT ADD AND FILED



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that

ARK INSURANCE GROUP INC., A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON MAY 03, 2012, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF FRANCHISE TAXES, AND AS OF THIS DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



Authentication #: 1430302548 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdrivelilihols.com

.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 30TH day of OCTOBER A.D. 2014 .

esse White

SECRETARY OF STATE